
上段 : 数量(kg)

合　計

下段 : 金額(円)

１　月 ２　月 ３　月 ４　月 ５　月 ６　月 ７　月 ８　月 ９　月 １０月 １１月 １２月

委託買付別月別取扱高

比率

％

鮮
魚

40,224

56,887,630

35,141

53,696,097

47,105

69,443,986

51,831

68,056,256

52,149

65,898,873

45,770

60,059,776

37,633

53,756,196

38,207

56,831,507

39,736

52,025,689

44,469

62,114,031

41,717

59,214,413

46,288

73,870,842

520,271

731,855,296

44.58

49.55

委
託

46,260

53,625,507

44,159

51,991,982

55,452

65,836,929

55,792

64,195,381

60,397

60,640,718

55,432

54,353,270

52,837

57,528,464

47,868

54,375,416

51,533

53,482,745

56,178

58,532,189

59,356

65,867,645

61,564

104,626,649

646,827

745,056,895

55.42

50.45

買
付

86,484

110,513,137

79,300

105,688,079

102,558

135,280,915

107,623

132,251,637

112,546

126,539,591

101,202

114,413,046

90,470

111,284,660

86,074

111,206,923

91,269

105,508,434

100,647

120,646,220

101,073

125,082,058

107,853

178,497,491

1,167,098

1,476,912,191

100.00

100.00
計

冷
凍
魚

2

22,680

2

22,680

0.00

0.01

委
託

17,191

20,031,277

17,090

21,935,500

20,187

25,772,942

20,518

27,802,245

20,941

29,176,415

17,350

25,858,652

19,063

34,560,945

20,903

33,116,693

14,829

22,596,825

16,173

23,575,220

14,989

23,673,784

25,369

55,488,755

224,603

343,589,253

100.00

99.99

買
付

17,191

20,031,277

17,090

21,935,500

20,187

25,772,942

20,518

27,802,245

20,941

29,176,415

17,350

25,858,652

19,063

34,560,945

20,903

33,116,693

14,831

22,619,505

16,173

23,575,220

14,989

23,673,784

25,369

55,488,755

224,605

343,611,933

100.00

100.00
計

加
工
水
産
物

1,562

1,097,935

1,416

1,152,294

1,647

1,698,933

2,127

2,077,341

1,573

1,525,166

1,308

1,153,378

881

792,049

211

713,988

241

977,009

866

1,360,787

1,030

1,574,385

1,363

2,262,393

14,226

16,385,658

1.23

1.54

委
託

91,819

74,664,554

85,197

74,445,489

94,713

83,282,506

91,389

82,195,573

90,137

83,193,331

85,565

77,885,882

84,307

81,822,712

109,678

84,738,611

113,662

74,051,279

96,445

78,496,911

88,994

96,999,758

114,018

158,941,423

1,145,923

1,050,718,029

98.77

98.46

買
付

93,380

75,762,489

86,613

75,597,783

96,361

84,981,439

93,516

84,272,914

91,710

84,718,497

86,874

79,039,260

85,188

82,614,761

109,889

85,452,599

113,903

75,028,288

97,311

79,857,698

90,025

98,574,143

115,381

161,203,816

1,160,150

1,067,103,687

100.00

100.00
計

合  

計

41,786

57,985,565

36,557

54,848,391

48,753

71,142,919

53,958

70,133,597

53,722

67,424,039

47,078

61,213,154

38,514

54,548,245

38,417

57,545,495

39,980

53,025,378

45,335

63,474,818

42,747

60,788,798

47,651

76,133,235

534,499

748,263,634

20.95

25.91

委
託

155,269

148,321,338

146,446

148,372,971

170,353

174,892,377

167,699

174,193,199

171,475

173,010,464

158,348

158,097,804

156,207

173,912,121

178,449

172,230,720

180,023

150,130,849

168,795

160,604,320

163,339

186,541,187

200,951

319,056,827

2,017,354

2,139,364,177

79.05

74.09

買
付

197,055

206,306,903

183,003

203,221,362

219,106

246,035,296

221,657

244,326,796

225,197

240,434,503

205,426

219,310,958

194,721

228,460,366

216,866

229,776,215

220,003

203,156,227

214,131

224,079,138

206,086

247,329,985

248,602

395,190,062

2,551,853

2,887,627,811

100.00

100.00
計
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